
 

EAGLE HILL SCHOOL  

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2022-2023 

 

Sunday   September 11, 2022  New Family Orientation and Registration – 1:00pm 

        

Monday  September 12, 2022  Returning Student Registration – 1:00pm – 4:00pm 

Dorms open at 1:00pm     

  

Monday    October 10, 2022   Columbus Day/Indigenous Peoples’ Day – no classes 

       On- and off-campus activities scheduled 

 

Thursday-Sunday       October 20 – 23, 2022  Fall Family Weekend 

                                       Details to follow 

  

Friday   November 18, 2022  Thanksgiving Holiday – students leave by 12:30 PM 

Monday   November 28, 2022  Students return between 1:00 and 7:00 PM 

       Faculty Professional Development Day 

        

Friday    December 16, 2022            Holiday Vacation – students leave by 12:30 PM 

Monday                                  January 2, 2023                                     Students return between 1:00 and 7:00 PM 

 

Monday  January 16, 2023   Dr. Martin Luther King’s Birthday – no classes 

       On- and off-campus activities scheduled  

 

Friday   February 17, 2023   Winter Vacation – students leave by 12:30 PM 

Sunday    February 26, 2023   Students return between 1:00 and 7:00 PM 

 

Friday April 7, 2023   Spring Vacation – students leave by 12:30 PM 

Sunday   April 16, 2023   Students return between 1:00 and 7:00 PM 

 

Thursday-Sunday       May 4 – May 7, 2023  Family Weekend 

       Details to follow 

 

Friday   May 19, 2023   Baccalaureate Dinner & Ceremony 4:00 PM*   

       *For seniors and their families only   

         

Saturday    May 20, 2023   Graduation 11:00 AM* 

       *Open to all members of the Eagle Hill School community 

 

Monday                                  May 29, 2023                                         Memorial Day – no classes 

       On- and off-campus activities scheduled  

 

Friday    June 2, 2023   Move-out day for underclassmen 

       Dorms open for move-out:  8:00 AM – 2:00 PM 

 

 

SUMMER SESSION 2023 

 

Monday   June 26, 2023   Registration 1:00 PM – 4:00 PM 

Friday   July 28, 2023   End of Summer Session/Conferencing 

       Conferencing 8:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

       Luncheon 12:00 PM  

Students depart by 2:00 PM 

 

 


